4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
14:
16:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

0841340F
0965359F
0841373M
0841337F
0841380F
0965364F
0871523F
0762212F
0841318M
0965336F
0762239F
0765977F
0765969F
0841302M
0762248F
0841280M
0841390F
0762246M
0965344M
0762214F
0762241M
0841356F
0841374M
0965378F
2003862M
0844493F
0856789M
0841317M
0841385F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38209187 2:

BENZING G2

-4.

20

38210583

- BENZING Live!

.39

N

18:52:30 GPS
18:52:30 +0
18:52:30 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAOC36A9
| DA269ACO
| DAOF3445
| DA3275EB
| DA6D101B
| DA36989A
| DA1ISEF2D
| DAGFT70FC
| DASCIC5A
| DAOF34A0
| DA269CDF
| DA269A31
| DAOF32BB
| DA4E2311
| DAF11730
| DAO98T7TA
| DAOC3D16
| DAGFT7210
| DAOF35B0
| DAGFT7153
| DAOF3006
| DA12BAOA
| DAOC38E3
| DAOF35A2
| DA6FT71BA
| DAOF32E1
| DAGFT72B7
| DA3F6D99
| DAOC3835

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

21624

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

0°0"0'wW

23508 2025 1331

22.05.2025 18:52:30
CERNAT DANIEL

26° 12" 30.57"
23.05.2025 16
23.05.2025 16
29

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
2 |OK |01 |014
8 |OK |01 ]002
0 |OK |01 033
1 JOK |01 |0le
1 JOK |02 021
1 JOK |02 005
3 JOK |01 018
2 |OK |01 1020
6 |OK |01 |006
9 |OK |01 004
4 |OK |01 015
1 |OK |01 024
1 |JOK |01 001
4 |OK |01 1039
.5 JOK |01 013
7 JOK |01 032
8 |OK |01 |026
4 |OK |01 007
7 JOK |01 |009
3 |JOK |02 |012
7 |OK |01 042
3 J]O0K |01 |011
6 |[OK |01 041
4 |OK |01 025
6 |[OK |01 ]008
3 |JOK |01 027
1 JOK |01 040
4 |OK |01 |034
8 |OK |01 |017

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

242741
AA9033E7
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236413_1747939950.pdf

